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[CASH]
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8788735447

SAREE
BARMUDA

READYMADE PAINT
READYMADE SHIRT

PHETA
DHOTI

KURTA PYJAMA SET
BLOUCE PC

PANTY
BANIAN
DUPATTA

DISC:
CGST :111.67

558.35
SGST : 111.67
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PANDRI

4585
17-06-2025
20.04 hrs.
1650 1650.00
220 220.00
580 580.00
450 450.00
200 200.00
350 350.00
850 850.00
40 40.00
130 130.00
100 100.00
120 120.00

4690.00



